

Timeless Gems: A Girls First 15th Annual Celebration









About Us

Girls First

Girls First provides a safe, stable environment where students practice respect for self and others, exercise appropriate interactions with peers and adults, discover new skills and talents, and develop tools that will allow them to achieve greater success in school and beyond. Girls First is a nonprofit, tuition-free after school program for elementary school girls in grades one through four serving families in Norristown, Chester, and Philadelphia.

The Challenge

In order to have the longest-lasting and most sustainable impact on the lives of our girls and their families, we developed a replicable, trauma-informed, arts-based curriculum focused on building resilience and perseverance while cultivating empathy, agency, and efficacy. Girls First is committed to helping mitigate adversity-related student behaviors that create barriers to successful classroom learning.





Mission Alignment

The mission of Girls First is to build character, instill a positive sense of self, and provide tangible life skills through a creative curriculum of arts exploration, academic reinforcement, and emotional learning.

We directly align with any mission that seeks to help children learn, grow, and reach their full potential, offering new learning opportunities that help students do better in school and in life.

Event Details

girlsfirst

Timeless Gems: A Girls First 15th Annual Celebration

Where: St. Davids Golf Club

845 Radnor Street Rd.

Wayne, PA 19087

(610) 688-2010

Date: Sunday, April 21, 2024

Time: 4:00pm to 7:00pm

Tickets: \$125.00 per person includes dinner, open bar, live music, and more!

Please reach out to Amanda Blevins, Director of Development, with any questions. She can be reached via email at amanda@girlsfirst.org or by phone at 484.401.9757. For more information about Girls First, please visit www.girlsfirst.org.







SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	DIAMOND \$15,000	SAPPHIRE \$10,000	RUBY \$7,500	EMERALD \$5,000	PEARL \$2,500	ONYX \$1,000
Company identified as Presenting Sponsor , logo on silent auction bid sheets, sponsor acknowledgement throughout the evening.						
Speaking Engagement Opportunity at event for company representative.	•	•				
Full promotional rights , including license to use Girls First logo.						
Recognition and thanks during our featured remarks .						
Recognition on all event promotional materials, reaching over 500 people in your region.	•	•		•		
Company logo on-screen presence at the event.						
Company logo and hyperlink on Girls First's website.						
Inclusion in our event press release.						
Company name listed on Girls First's website.						
Onsite promotion of name and logo prominently placed on sponsor board at entrance of event.	•	•		•		
Recognition through Girls First digital media channels (newsletter, social media, etc.).	•					
Tickets to attend event.	10 Tickets	8 Tickets	6 Tickets	4 Tickets	3 Tickets	2 Tickets

Pledge Form



Please note that we must receive your sponsorship form by March 1, 2024, to be included in all print materials.

Yes, we would like to support Girls First's Spring Fundraiser at the Company Name:				
Contact Person Name:			- Yer	2/2
Company Address:				
☐ We are not able to participate as sponsors but would still like to donate \$		to Girls First.		
PAYMENT INFORMATION				a de la companya de l
☐ Enclosed is our check payable to Girls First , 1208 Green Street, Norrista	own, PA 19401.	TP.		
☐ Please bill my credit card for \$				
Card #:Exp:	CVV:	_		
Signature_				